APPLICATION FOR DRAIN LAYING

Application Fee \$250.00 FOR CITY CLERK'S OFFICE ONLY
Date 3/16/11 CITY CLERK'S OFFICE SOMERVILLE, Manount Paid \$120,00 ck# 1241
New Application
✓Renewing Application with Additions or Changes
Renewing Application with NO Additions or Changes
Applicant's Legal Name: Chaistine Conway Phone: 781-334-2368
Applicant's Address (with Zip Code): 6 DAVENTY COURT Lyndreld, Ma 01947
Applicant's Email Address: CCM Conway & AOL. Com
Applicant's Federal Employer Identification Number: 27-21066235
Business DBA Name (if applicable):
Business Location (with Zip Code):
Mailing Name (where we should send correspondence to): Come Conway Construction INC
Mailing Name (where we should send correspondence to): Com. Conway Constaution INC. Mailing Address (with Zip Code): P.O. BOY 14 Cynofield, Mc 01940
Emergency Contact: Bob Conway Phone: 781-974-5037
Type of Business (Check one):Sole ProprietorPartnership (inc. LLP)Trust
Corporation (inc. LLC) Other
IF A SOLE PROPRIETOR:
Owner's Name: Christine M. Conway
Address with Zip Code: 6 DAVENTRY COUNT Lyntheld, Ma 01940
IF A PARTNERSHIP, TRUST OR CORPORATION (Attach additional sheets as needed):
Partner's/Member's/President's Name: Chaistine M. Conway
Address with Zip Code: 60 DAVENTY COURT LYNNFIELD Ma 01940
Partner's/Member's/Secretary's Name: KAThleen A. Conway
Address with Zip Code: Le DAVENTY Court Cynofield Ma 01940
Partner's/Member's/Treasurer's Name: Robert V. Comway
Address with Zip Code: Le DAVENTY COURT (worfiled Ma 01940

Attach a Drain Layers Bond in the amount of \$10,000.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I hereby state that all information provided on this application is true and accurate, and I understand that any information that is found to be false or misleading may result in the forfeiture of this license. This license will be subject to all of the terms, conditions, and limitations set forth in the Somerville Code of Ordinances, any applicable State and Federal laws, and any conditions prescribed by the City of Somerville.

laws, and any conditions prescribed by the City of Somerville.	1 1
Signature of Applicant: Channelle, Canal	Date: 3/14/11
Print Name: Christine M. Conway	Phone: <u>781-334-23</u>
FOR ALL APPLICANTS WITHOUT A CURRENT LICENSE	E:
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT RECOMMENDATION:	
The Engineering Department recommends that the application be:	ApprovedDenied
Signature	Date



CONTINUATION CERTIFICATE

Western Surety Company hereby continues in force Bond No described as WATER SERVICE TIE-IN CITY OF SOMERVILLE	
for CHRISTINE CONWAY DBA CONWAY CONSTRUCTION	, as Principal,
in the sum of \$ TEN THOUSAND AND NO/100 November 06 , 2010 , and ending November 06 the covenants and conditions of the original bond referred to above.	
This continuation is issued upon the express condition that the under said Bond and this and all continuations thereof shall not be of the total sum above written.	e liability of Western Surety Company cumulative and shall in no event exceed
Dated this 30 day of August , 2010 WESTER	RN SURETY COMPANY Paul T. Bruflat, Sedior Vice President

THIS "Continuation Certificate" MUST BE FILED WITH THE ABOVE BOND.

SOCIET WESTERN SURETY COMPARTO ONE ONE OF AMETICALS COLOSION DONO COMPANIE

Form 90-A-4-2002

Western Surety Company

POWER OF ATTORNEY

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

That WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of South Dakota, and authorized and licensed to do business in the States of Alabama, Alaska, Arizona, Arkansas, California, Colorado, Connecticut, Delaware, District of Columbia, Florida, Georgia, Hawaii, Idaho, Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Kansas, Kentucky, Louisiana, Maine, Maryland, Massachusetts, Michigan, Minnesota, Mississippi, Missouri, Montana, Nebraska, Nevada, New Hampshire, New Jersey, New Mexico, New York, North Carolina, North Dakota, Ohio, Oklahoma, Oregon, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, South Carolina, South Dakota, Tennessee, Texas, Utah, Vermont, Virginia, Washington, West Virginia, Wisconsin, Wyoming, and the United States of America, does hereby make, constitute and appoint

	Paul T. Bruflat	es of America, does hereby mak	Sioux Falls
State of	South Dakota	, its regularly elected	Senior Vice Provident
as Attorney-i	n-Fact, with full power and a	uthority hereby conferred upon	him to sign, execute, acknowledge and deliver to
and on its be	half as Surety and as its act a	and deed, the following bond:	min to sign, execute, acknowledge and deliver fo
		_	
One <u>WA</u>	TER SERVICE TIE-IN (ITY OF SOMERVILLE	
bond with bor	nd number16047617		
for <u>CHRIS'</u>	TINE CONWAY DBA CONV	AY CONSTRUCTION	
as Principal ir	n the penalty amount not to ex	cceed: \$10,000.00	
Western Su	rety Company further certifies t	hat the following is a true and eva	act copy of Section 7 of the by-laws of Western Surety
Company duly Section 7 4	adopted and now in force, to-wit:	Daniel Carlo	
name of the Co	empany by the President, Secreta	rowers of Attorney, or other obligations, any Assistant Secretary. Treasure	ions of the corporation shall be executed in the corporate er, or any Vice President, or by such other officers as the
Attornevs-in-Fa	of or agents who shall have suff	north to investigation, Capitally,	any Assistant Secretary, or the Treasurer may appoint
seal is not nec	essary for the validity of any bor	ids noticine undertakings Pawers	any Assistant Secretary, or the Treasurer may appoint or the Company. The corporate of the Company. The corporate of Attorney or other obligations of the corporation. The
		The riar of printed by lacskille.	
In Witness Senior Vice F	whereof, the said WESTI	ERN SURETY COMPANY has	caused these presents to be executed by its
	with the corpo	rate seal affixed this <u>30</u>	caused mese presents to be executed by its day of August 2010
ATTEST		VA/	SEEDY OUDER
_	7 20	· /	STERN SURETS COMPANY
	J. Relson	By/	al 1. Bufft
	L. Nelson, As	sistant Secretary	Paul T. Bruffat, Senior Vice President
			1974 1995 19 1997
STATE OF SO	OUTH DAKOTA		
	(no		THE PARTY OF THE P
COUNTY OF	MINNEHAHA Ss		
On this	30		A The state of the
On this	Paul T. Bruflat	august , 2010	, before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared L. Nelson
·····		and	wer of Attorney as Senior Vice President
ind Assistant	Secretary, respectively, of th	e said WESTERN SURFTY CO	DMPANY, and acknowledged said instrument to
o itto volulita	iy aylanu uceu ui saib Corno	CATION	own Att, and advisomedged said instrument to
يّ 4 م' د	**************************************	96 	
\$ \$ 	D. KRELL	_ <u>*</u>	60 K. 11
ž)į	NOTARY PUBLIC SEAL SOUTH DAKOTA	<u> </u>	N Frell
Ī	" MICINES	~;	Notary Public

My Commission Expires November 30, 2012

MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE REVENUE ENFORCEMENT AND PROTECTION (REAP) ATTESTATION

I certify under the penalties of perjury that I, to my best knowledge and belief, have filed all

*Signature of Individual or Corporate Name (Mandatory)

By: Corporate Officer (Mandatory, if a corporation)

**Social Security Number (Voluntary) or Federal Identification Number (Mandatory, if a corporation)

^{*} This license will not be issued unless this certification clause is signed by the applicant.

^{**} Your Social Security Number will be furnished to the Massachusetts Department of Revenue to determine whether you have met tax filing or tax payment obligations. Licensees who fail to correct their non-filing or delinquency will be subject to license suspension or revocation. This request is made under the authority of Mass. G.L. c. 62C s. 49A.

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts Department of Industrial Accidents Office of Investigations 600 Washington Street Boston, Mass. 02111

Workers' Compensation Insurance Affidavit - General Businesses

Applicant information					
Name: CM	Conusy Con	STAUCTIO	n The.		
Address: P.O. C	Box My				
City: Lyny	field :	State: Ma	Zip: 0/940	Phone #: 78/-334-23	6
employees. We are a corporation exemption per c152	e). or or partnership and h on that has exercised ou 2 s1(4), and have no en organization staffed by	ave no r right of ployees.	Restaurant/E		· -
Workers' compensati	D		•		
Insurance Company Na	ame: Thomas	Gregin	y ABSOCI	ates Insurance Age	464)
Address: (el)	Edgewaten	DRIVE	Suite ?	235	_
City: WAK-ef	reld s	state: Ma	Zip: 01880	Phone #: 781-914-16	200
Policy#: WCCS	500782102	010		Expiration Date: 12/5/11	_
Applicant certification	n:				
penalties of a fine up to	o \$1,500.00 and/or one a fine of \$100.00 a c	years' imprison lay against me.	nment as well as I understand th	n lead to the imposition of crimina civil penalties in the form of a STOI at a copy of this statement may be	P
I do hereby certify und	er the pains and penalti	es of perjury tha	it the information	provided above is true and correct.	
Signature:	essin M.	muy		Date: 3/16/11	_
Print Name:	ristine M.	Contu	44		_
Official	use only. Do not write	e in this area. To	o be completed b	y city or town official.	
	-				Mr. Degree of the control of the con
Contact Person:		Phone #:		Selectmen's Office	

(revised Jan. 2008)